Outstanding Performance
•	 Improved burst pressure strength*
•	 Reduced tissue compression stress on outer staple row compared
to Endo GIA™ Universal reloads
•	 Consistent hemostatic performance across a broader indicated tissue range
•	 Improved tissue retention during manipulation and transection
Broader Range of Tissues and Applications
•	 Broader indicated tissue thickness ranges for tan, purple and black reloads

3 rows
3.5mm staples Flat cartridge face
Medium/Thick Tissue Reload*
Staple Heights
Stepped
cartridge face
4.0mm
3.5mm
3.0mm
Ordering Information
Reorder Code Description
Cartridge
Color
Staple Size
(inner to outer row)
EGIA45AV* Endo GIA™ 45mm Articulating Vascular Reload Gray 2mm, 2mm, 2mm
EGIA45CTAV* Endo GIA™ 45mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular Reload Gray 2mm, 2mm, 2mm
EGIA30AVM Endo GIA™ 30mm Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm
EGIA30CTAVM Endo GIA™ 30mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm
EGIA45AVM Endo GIA™ 45mm Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm
EGIA45CTAVM Endo GIA™ 45mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm
EGIA60AVM Endo GIA™ 60mm Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm
EGIA60CTAVM Endo GIA™ 60mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Tan 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm
EGIA30AMT Endo GIA™ 30mm Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3mm, 3.5mm, 4mm
EGIA45AMT Endo GIA™ 45mm Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3mm, 3.5mm, 4mm
EGIA60AMT Endo GIA™ 60mm Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3mm, 3.5mm, 4mm
EGIA60CTAMT Endo GIA™ 60mm Curved Tip Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Purple 3mm, 3.5mm, 4mm
EGIA45AXT Endo GIA™ 45mm Articulating Extra-Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Black 4mm, 4.5mm, 5mm
EGIA60AXT Endo GIA™ 60mm Articulating Extra-Thick Reload with Tri-Staple™ Technology Black 4mm, 4.5mm, 5mm
*Reorder codes EGIA45AV and EGIA45CTAV, while offering a slimmer fixed anvil, are vascular reloads that do not come with Tri-Staple™ Technology.